UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES GROUPEMENT

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

MARTI N M CHAEL

CHANET JEAN- MARI E
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DELSTANCHE JEAN & MEL
BAUCHE ANDRE

HENOT W LLY

MARTI N M CHAEL

MARTI N M CHAEL

DEREUX FABRI CE
HALLEUX FREDDY
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
BAUCHE ANDRE

BAUCHE ANDRE

DEREUX FABRI CE

DENI S JEAN- CHARLES
HENRY LEON

ROCH ROBERT

DENI S JEAN- CHARLES
DENI S JEAN- CHARLES
RENI ERS TONY

LOUETTE JACQUES

Bl LLER M CHEL

RENI ERS TONY

VAN OVERSTRAETEN Eug
DENI' S JEAN- CHARLES
HENOT W LLY

HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
DENI S JEAN- CHARLES
DENI S JEAN- CHARLES
DENI S JEAN- CHARLES
ENGELS EDDY

SEHA RENE

FRAI TURE VI VI AN- STEPH
DENI S JEAN- CHARLES
ROCH ROBERT

GENOT' MELANI E

DENI S JEAN- CHARLES
DENI S JEAN- CHARLES
RENI ERS TONY

GENOT' MELANI E

CHANET JEAN- MARI E
DELSTANCHE JEAN & MEL
FRAI TURE VI VI AN- STEPH
FRAI TURE VI VI AN- STEPH
BODSON- ANCI A
BUTENEERS FERNAND
DELSTANCHE JEAN & MEL
DELSTANCHE JEAN & MEL
GENOT' MELANI E
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
DELSTANCHE JEAN & MEL
RENI ERS TONY

BENAETS ODI LE
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
BUTENEERS FERNAND
DELSTANCHE JEAN & MEL
HENRY LEON

RENI ERS TONY
DELSTANCHE JEAN & MEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
FRAI TURE VI VI AN- STEPH
ENGELS EDDY

CHANET JEAN- MARI E
BUTENEERS FERNAND
CHANET JEAN- MARI E
LOUETTE JACQUES
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
LOUETTE JACQUES
BUTENEERS FERNAND
HENOT WLLY

LEONARD THI ERRY

Geneent

CORROY
LI NTER
HANNUT
THI SNES
Bl ERGES
HANNUT
HANNUT
MOVALLE
WALSBET
Bl ERGES
Bl ERGES
HANNUT
WALHAI N
Bl ERGES
LI NTER
GCETSEN
WALHAI N
WALSBET
Bl ERGES
NANDRI N
LI NTER
Bl ERGES
VI EUSAR
WALHAI' N
HANNUT
WAL SHOU
THI SNES
WALSBET
THI SNES
ORBAI S
WALHAI N
ORBAI S
WALSBET
ORSMAAL
DONCELB

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

3 2 633781
7 4 637546
3 3 637221
9 9 632446
13 2 644712
11 4 621040
9 1 652616
3 1 2
3 3 3
9 2 2
4 2 642116
15 10 631403
11 6 2
11 7 3
9 7 3
16 8 638905
4 3 620644
10 3 645765
16 5 2
16 3 3
9 6 655777
10 6 634226
2 1 640263
9 1 2
5 2 648520
16 13 4
9 8 2
15 12 2
16 1 5
16 16 6
16 11 7
13 3 643185
3 3 636812
10 8 637223
16 7 8
10 8 2
4 2 635985
16 10 9
16 14 10
9 9 3
4 4 2
7 2 2
13 11 2
10 4 2
10 1 3
3 1 639601
8 5 644968
13 5 3
13 4 4
4 1 3
15 9 3
13 7 5
9 7 4
9 6 649135
15 4 4
8 7 2
13 13 6
4 2 2
9 5 5
13 10 7
3 2 2
15 1 5
10 9 4
13 1 2
7 7 3
8 4 3
7 5 4
10 8 2
15 5 6
10 10 3
8 3 4
9 5 3
7 2 641107

Ri ng
Bague

151784513
101173212
151685613
107654414
151208313
800761112
216309213
151784313
108986414
107663914
151268113
150349512
800975610
800762812
150453313
150215612
103226912
150463913
108045214
108043814
231233814
802341012
109050114
216306813
214114013
108045314
216307813
117943514
150223812
108042914
108045714
226379314
107671114
101012710
108044814
150469113
101209813
150222912
150225612
216838314
111661714
101172712
108003014
109800114
101123512
109714314
207006513
108004714
108014214
111664614
150654213
118567814
218511114
218533114
802971812
207009013
108003614
107697214
206015811
150204712
150369812
107646914
117974814
201214610
101081013
207009113
109808014
119150314
107644014
107694714
203057812
201025010
152650111

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 PENE XAVI ER EMNES 2 1 620307 801502512 08. 08370 08.5814,0 74
75 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 9 65 4 107661114 08. 24056 08.5832,1 75
76 DELSTANCHE JEAN & MEL BI ERGES 13 9 8 118567914 08. 41233 09. 0029, 9 76



